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
BR, 1 bath, guest house pool. patio 23,000
BR, 1 bath, patio. carp., drapes. Will G.L

BR. 1 bath, carpets, drapes, submit

BR, 2 baths, bit.-ins, carp., drapes G.I

BR, 1 bath, rum rm bult-ine, will G.1

BR. 1 bath, rapes. patio, GI no dn 2 0
RR 3 baths l- m. patio, bullt-in £33 50
BR, 2 ba. Carr v-s'-hl- hme., all xtrs, GI no dn. $33 9%

Call for a Free 32-Page Picture Catalog of Homes.
Let us send you a photo fact sheet with the ad-
dress, down payment and monthly payment.

AT K-MART CENTER
CALL 532-6222

TAYLOR

REAL ESTATE

18427 AVALON BLVD.
- CALL 532-6222

Call us for a Free 32.Page Picture Catolog of Homes.
Let us send you a photo fact sheet with the address,
down payment and monthly payment.

, 1 bath, carp., fenced yd., mhmn
1 bath, din. rm., carport, will sell G.1
., 1 bath, carpets, drapes, G.I no down
th, den, carpets, will G.1

2 BR, 1 bath, drapes, garage, will G.1
D34—3 BR. 1 bath, H'W fis.. garage, G.I. no dn
D1 , carpeted, drapes, covered pAHo
C26—32 BR, 1 bath. carp., drapes, nr. school, &
K34-3 BR, 1 bath, H/W firs., fenced, will -ell GI
Bi40—3 BR, ¢ ;‘\hu drapes, fenced t,lu\dn

d/w, ¢ 1r'v . drapes. G 9,950
b rm.. patio, BBQ. s Somit offer $31.50
W.“—J BR, 1 bath, paxm drapes, ‘up will sell G.1L

1 bath, indspg.. carp.. bit.-ins, d/w, will GI $23 950
, 2 baths bit-ins, H/W fls, pnm. will GI E:'."ﬂ
.'1 bath, built-ins, d/w, patio, mhmu

3 th, fam. rm. d/w, firep

baths, h/w flo.. cov. patio, m"r-r\m

Di1—3 BR, 2 baths, bit-ins, D/W, nnpur- rn?ﬂs %
>28—4 BR. 2 baths, H/W fis. rum. rm

C36—3 BR, 2 baths, Patio, F/P, Bit -m-. vnl ell
G353 BR. 2 baths, insulated, Bit.-in D/W, G.I no ﬂn - $25,750)
El4-3 BR, 2 bath, d/w, bit-ins, {/p, G.I. no dn £33,
D23—4 BR, 2 ba., cov. patio, bit.-ins, cul-de-sac. Will GI $25
D19—3 BR. 2 ba, new drps., carp., patio. GI no dn. _$35,
B44—3 BR. 1 baths, landscape, F/P, bit-ins, G.I. no dn. g
B26—3 BR, 2 baths, patio, large lot/trees, GI no dn.

A39-3 BR, 2 baths, fam. rm. bult-ins, F, /P will GI
B36—4 BR, 2 bath, fam. rm., bit-ins., patio. GI no dn.
D30--3 BR, 2 bath, cov. patio, playhouse, sprinkiers s
BR, 2 2 baths, d/w F/P, bit-ins, carp., drapes
BR. 2 bath, fire lace Bit-ins, carp. G.1. no dn.
BR. 2 baths. F/P, d/w, bit-ins G.1.. ., 950
BR, h/w {Ir, co .vvllt‘.! 128, 950
BR 220 26, 950
3 BR, v, patio, hIV "u G.1. 838.9
E15-4 BR., 31 $27,500
C30-3 BR 31 $27.500
C34-— 3 BR, aths. 1t s, will GI . 827,500
Bi3—3 BR.' 3 nw- Aish)w no dn $27.950)
B31-3 Bh 2 baths, d/w, F/P, dra G.I $27.500
h.. 3 BR, 2 ba., pine firs. F/P, J”.», w. Will GI $38, 500/
3 BR. 2 baths, pool-size lot, patio, f/p, GI no dn_$38 500
DIR—{ BR, '.‘ ba., cov. patio, F/P,_ Bit.-ins, GI no dn. $38.750|
A33—4 BR, 2 bath, covered patio, bit-ins, G , 050
A""—J BR, 2 baths, patio. bit.-ins, earp. will “well G.1.. $28 980
Eié—4 BR. 2 Mlh atio, pit-ins, carp. F/p. Will G.1 £29,950
D214 BR, '.! ba., dish/w. Del Amo H|IIJl GI no dn 30,350
C43—4 BR, 2 baths, 2 story, pool-size lot nll extras £30, 500!
B37—4 BR, 3 bath, 2 story, Bl s aq £30,7%0
B25-4 BR, 2 baths, sprinklers, F/P submit m) offer _ $30,950
D274 BR., : bath, 2 story, exceptional xv-l\n all nxh‘" nl :m
E11-3 Br., 2 Baths. Cust. home: all extr f'. no d
B27—4 BR, 2 baths, 3 story, bit.-ins, r‘n\ Gl ul.!fn
D333 Br.'2 Baths. 'executive home with all uuu GLo g3,
B34 gl. 2% bath, bulit-ins, G.I. no dn PN
A35-3 BR. 2baths, intercom, bu-m- t/pl, G.I.. X
A38—4 BR, 2 bath bit-ins £/p no dn G.I. low dn anyone g«m
D13—4 BR. 2 bath, 2 stry, patio, D" cpt, drapes. GI 450
D178 BR, 2 ba, Indscp.. sprinklers, patio, will GI £32.500|
B21-3 BR, 2 bath m. rm., patio sprinklers, G.I. . 500
Bg—l BR, 2'5 baths, 2 story, fam. rm., rulf-. G.1... $32 500
C43—8 BR. 2 Baths, fam. rm. F/P. cov. patlo, G.1 500
B394 BR, 2 baths, 2 story, has ‘everything." submit $32.
323—4 BR. 2 bath, 2 story, d/w, fireplace, will G.I. ...
El12-4 BR, 2 bath, » fp t G 32,980/
E13—4 BR. 2 bath n de & out, extras, G 1. $32,.050
D24—2 BR, 2 ba I3 submit  $33,000/
€254 BR, 1% hulh {l plae, d/w, patio, G.I.. no dn $33.3500
Bi2—4 BR. 2 bath. 2 story Bit-ing, d/w, gubinit TR
}’i":l“_‘ gn 2 baths. 2 story ol, d/w, fireplace 38
—4 Br. 3 Ba. 2 Fp’ -prnklr int.com BB WIXI "l .:ﬁ'“ﬁ
B35—4 BR, 2 baths, game rm..2 F/P, Q 1t $44.000

CALL 532-6222

64— nﬁlu + 8 houses on
2 lots. Will exchange for 4 or|
5 units in South area
P64

UNITS-—~

TNI Bdrm. & 3 2-bdrm.
ruI!' vﬂu lll. 2
ﬂ" rm. nudlo apts. All 'Ai
l UVIT!

au—a Bdrm. home -+ 3 3-
rm. Apts.

m».nf’z bdrm. Heart of
Gardena.

%’!lavl“rdoluu owner's

with 4 apts. in rear. WIll tudu

up.
L IT&— 3 bdrm. owner's

| pnco

income. WI 1t

1 - ‘ .'m
equity, Wil trade for larger|
units. 2 \
Candy Shop — $30, annual
;rnny Ctnl‘l;nl 'orrance loca-
tion — us inventory.
Bu‘o'mou opportunity—call on|

E BLDG.
PI55 - 3 suites
m!\m Owner will carry fin-
ancing
RESTAURANT--Fully equip-
rd + uuo uda nu on
m blslﬂ Ovncr

TD. Cal

A es Full price

il cul‘r

Realty

4126 SEPULVEDA 378.9466
.
4 & FAM. ROOM 3 BEDROOMS
NEEDS WORK No bat0
$20,500 TOTAL PAYMENT
%% LOAN | EXECUTIVE LUXURY
3 6OROOMS | £l FH i Dot
LARGE FENCED YARD | icaped. & vears young an
$20,750 $30,750

DAVI

834

TAKES PLUCK —NOT LUCK
PEOPLE WHO RELY ON LUCK TO SELL THEIR
HOME, USUALLY END UP WITH THE SHORT END
OF THE STICK . . . WE HAVE SOME GOOD AD-
wsoe TO GIVE YOU. WHY NOT CALL US NOW.
3208250

THINK BIG!!
If your home is busting at the seams. trying ts sccomodate
KM" ‘rovmhnmlly consider this listing & RGE, clean 4i
home, ’v:h_:mv carpeting, drapes and only

SHARP! SHARP! SHARP!
Beautiful 4 bedroom home, 3.year-old homl 1 baths, built-
ins, carpats, drapes, covered enclosed pa man
extras. Close to shopping, schools and hu'lyl KU‘T ll{

3 BEDROOMS

Beautitul 3 bedroom hnmo W/W carpets, dra; t
street. Priced at only $21,500 oy s % S

Bnumul custom bullt 2 menm home on large A-l lot, size
93'x305° Near schools and Harbor General Hospital.

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY

ON HIGHLY DESIRABLE WESTERN AVE. Machine shop In
front with yearly gross income of §75,000. Plus 3 rental units
in m.Qanr M»nlh y income from units $275. PRICED RIGHT

CALL

GEORGE AQYAGI
JAMES UMEMOYO

CAL-KONA

REALTY CO. INC.
1303 W. CARSON ST., TORRANCE — 320-8250

(Corner of Normandie and Carson)

HARRY NASU

VALUE IN LAND!
Neat 1 bedroom frame home
on Pioneer Ave in Wilming-
ton. on large R-3 lot. Worth
the ce in land alone. Only
\AQ‘IC no down to GI Alll

Towne & Countrie
REALTY

25318 Narbonne, Lomits

-2476

Torrance Gardens
3 Bedroom & rumpus room
convenient location on Hick
ory; Rumpus room has

beamed ceiling, attached ga
rage & fenced yard $27.650
FRED M. HANSEN, Realtor
2222 Torrance Blvd . Toriance

$17,900

Expandable 2 bedroom home on R4 lot. Very clean. Hard.

FA 85049 (Eves. DA 5-8019)

A ean,” car’p,
m trees. Assume $16.50)
(Yl Mlh’%lﬂ'“." Call

wood floors, like new wall/wall .upcu utility room, at-
tached ’uuo (could be converted to 3rd bedroom) com-
pletely fenced yard, Terms flexible Gl or FHA
$95 MONTH

Prlnr] .v 4 \umon no down ln GI. 2 bedroom cheapie of

5,50 a rifie starter for the young or a way te
nnw Anwn {nr l)u older group, Lot 120 ft. deep. Just listed-
20 hurry
TERMINAL REALTY INC, 830-0510

red Boone, Realtor
21933 So. Main St., Torramce

REDERICKS
Raalty, 9

“SERVICE THAT SATISFIES”

OLD—'BUT REALLY CUTE'

4 bedroom, full formal dining
room, big kitchen, full service
porch, 113 baths, fully carpeted,

2 & FAMILY ROOM

$23.500 -~ GI Terma, huge and
gorgeous family room, sliding
glass doors, deep, deep lot with bedrooms, 1% baths, big and
separate yard to alley. $23,050 patio, Expensive carpets, a doll roomy living room, ¢

FINANCING IS HERE

6% GI resale loan can be as-
sumed by anyone. 4 immaculate

BEAT THE RENT

Chance of a lifetime. Total pay-
ment $100.00 per month, total
price $15,000, 80% financing by
seller. Sp h styls 2 bedroom,

full price. Torrance district. house, Torrance district. £333 ary modern design, mrpcrt'd.
#314 draped, move in condition. $28,.
000, Hawthorne district. #433
CORNER 4 BEDROOM,
1] BATH
Perfect for boat or trailer. All

built-in features, popular open
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
tiple units. The land is worth
the money. Gardena district,
district. #1086 #118

Marble Estates, Exclusive Pres.
tige district. Shake roof, tropi-
cal landscaped yard. Mammoth
size rear living room, formal
dining room, separate rumpus
room with wet bar, 4 elegant
bedrooms. A show place. Priced

At 347,500 for our £336

BIG AND ROOMY

3 & Den, aharp as a tac, priced
for a quick sale at $25950,
Brick fireplace, built-in kitchen,
walk to achools, Top Gardena

area. 104

LIKE THE UNUSUAL?

Year-round entertainment here.
A 20x38 family room with fire-
place, a beautiful Anthony Pool
with slide, 3 badroom, 3 baths,
phone jacks, garden yard, ask«
$38,000. Gardena district, #124,

RESIDENTIAL INCOME — COMMERCIAL —LAND — TRUST DEEDS

Garage and service station, 4 8 Units in Inglewood. Priced
twin post Holst, 3 compressors, at $78,000. Owner wants to bedrooms, some studio apts.
5 gasoline tanks, a fabulous trade up. Submit. 454 No. Torrance. 369950 FP,
existing business. For more in- #1585

formation, Call about # 359, M-1 and C-1 lot on Rosecrans
near Van Ness Blvd. 144x120,
will lease to right party. 5160

4 beautiful deluxe units, All 3

2 on a lot. Plush 3 & fam.
room, room for trailer, plus 2
bedroom rental. Sharp. Tor-
rance area. #350

GI no down. Duplex, 1-3 Bdrm.,
1-1 Bdrm,, $26950 on 451,
19 large deluxe Units, $25.000
9 stuceo units. 500, C dn., $190,000 full price. Prime
Jot. 5.5 texnis ::‘o:_w.::;"" rental area. #151 36 Units, 6 separate bldgs.
Will sell one or all. FP $300,.
000, All 3 bedrooms with 1%
baths, 3362

For Lease—3000 sq. ft. Com-
mercial bldg, 8o, Vermont in
Gardena, #152

Duplex-1.3 Bdrm. with 2 baths,
1-2 Bdrm. Huge lot. $35,000
for #3686,

Mountain lot tn ldylwild. Va-
cation spot or retirement. FP
$4,500. Willexchange for amall
income. #8357

20 Units with Pool. $220,000
FP, $25,000 dn. Gross income
$30,250 Submit. #158

Vacant Lot—Speculate. Island
of Hawall, FP ll 70000 with
$500.00 Dn. %37

Realty, In

3 LARGE OFFICES TO SERVE YOU

TORRANCE OFFICE
2035 W. CARSON ST,

(At Arlington Ave)

FA 0-2222

OPEN % AM. TO 7 P.M. DAILY

GARDENA-NO. TORRANCE
2150 REDONDO BEACH BLVD.

DA 3-5761

2-4 Unit Bldgs. “Twins: studio
apts, all 2 bedrooms, $80,000

FP with $12,000 Dn. 4356

Dog and Cat Kennel with 3
bedroom house plus office, $40-
000 FP. 10x40 Block bldg. con-

crele runs. 4367

3 Unity Office. Sharp. Major
Bivd. Ample parking, Near

schools. z458

NOTICE: Trades accepted on
Any property listed by Fred.

ericks Realty, Call today,

Trust Deeds bought and Sold.
Call Mr. Fredericks at 320.2222

FRED FREDERICKS

HAWTHORNE-LAWNDALE
13821 INGELWOOD AVE.

0S 99791

-

¥
® Real E
HOMES F¢
Ry

$12,50

GI no mone
month _ inels
room frame
arage. Dri
Ties, Wilng
for further

Al
$800 down
down. Fresk
room stucco,
carpets, dr

St.. Wilming
further dets

Spani
Extra nhm
newly pair

3" St
further detal

$500
$161 |

3 Bedroom

call DA 9-81
tails,

Linco
GI no mo
month includ
home, hardy

Long Beach
fnr details

Ck

GI or FHA
€o home, col
. In Torr
value—a rea
For further
D.

full price. C
details

$70 |
T B ieeing
$9000 full
details, :-llf|

SPINNE
15401 ¢
% DA

VA
Will tra
trailer

3 Bdr

Assume 5% ¢
also feature

fenced yar
this weekend

NU-W/
3743432

33
199 FT. (

On Arlingto

$25.
INCOME

Store bldg.
month, all

BUILDER
?:o&'l:“f.d

NITS

Duplex in
over garage
tal area.

10 UNIT

Deluxe cus
little mainte

£140,000°
$12,900

“nll to to
tt

This beautif
w -ll/vlll 2 uu
wood

rloulmlmll
Tm area.

thrown in
NU-W/

374-3432
333 V

* * *
FHA RESA|
(,mcul Hoy
stueco. Fer

schools and
for a starts

BEDROOM
vll 15x44
fireplaces p\
swimmi;
many ex ru

GRAN!

2:66% W
325-6322

Tenants |

s
These units
room: hard
pletely fen
area. Ownrl
an offer'
nity! Call nq

NU-W/
374.3432
333



